500mm Width Battery Cutting Machine
500mm Width Battery Cutting Machine
● Brand:TOB NEW ENERGY
● Item No.: TOB-JK-CPJ-500
● Order(Moq):1
● Payment:L/C,T/T,Western Union
● Product Origin:China
● Shipping Port:XIAMEN
● Lead Time:30days
Product Detail
500mm Width Automatic Cutting Machine For Lithium Battery Electrode
Big Pieces Preparation After Coating Process
SPECIFICATIONS
TOB-JK-CPJ-500Automatic Battery Cutting machine(roll cutting) is used for preparing big
piece electrode after coating process if without continuous rolling press machine.
The Coated roll electrode will be cutted to big pieces by thisautomatic cutting machineand
easy for Rolling press to increase electrode density.
Model  Automatic Battery Cutting Machine   TOB-JK-CPJ-500
Working Voltage AC110V/220V, 50/60HZ
Max. Power
Consumption
1500W
Cutting Method Automatic roll cutting for battery electrode
The cutting quantity, cutting length can be set,
it will be automatically stop when finish the setting work
Max Cutting Width 500mm, With Fixed length accuracy ±0.3mm, Can customized
according request
Fixed cutting length 1mm to 10M can be set
Cutting Thickness 100 - 300 microns
Cutting Speed 0-4000times/Hour
Product Dimensions 1000mm(L) * 1100mm(W) *1000mm(H)
Net Weight 380kg
Warranty One year limited warranty with lifetime support